
Sr.No.
Full Name 

(First-Middle-Last)
E-mail (Personal) Mobile Nos.

1 Dr Piyush Patel

2 Dr S K Mehta

3 Dr N A Dave

4 Dr K M Shah

5 Dr K C Patel

6 Dr D B Vyas dbvyas24942@yahoo.com 93762 26355

7 Dr Naresh M Shah drnaresh@hotmail.com 98241 00171

8 Dr B B Zanzuria

9 Dr J J Mair

10 Dr J H Paralikar jhparalikar@gmail.com 9824310556

11 Dr Shobha Misra Sharma 9825074425

12 Dr D M Solanki 94298 27081

13 Dr V S Mazumdar Vihang.Mazumdar@gmail.com 9825676499

14 Dr J D Lakhani jitendralakhani@doctor.com 9974009181

15 Dr P B Verma drpbverma@gmail.com 9825577879

16 Dr J R Damor

17 Dr Jatin Modi

18 Dr Mitesh M Shah mitesh.shah@hitachienergy.com 9904476644

19 Dr Jagdish Dafda

20 Dr Samir J Shah

21 Dr Sangita H Patel 9825552478

22 Dr K Z Patel drkzpatel@yahoo.co.in 9898556332

23 Dr C N Solanki cnsolanki2004@yahoo.co.in 966205722

24 Dr R C Saxena drrakeshcs@yahoo.com 9426512832

25 Dr J R Kamath jrk17561@gmail.com 9825411780

26 Dr Sanjay L Rana Sanjayvadodara.rana2@gmail.com 9587030653

27 Dr Deval O Shah devalshahin@yahoo.co.in 9825572344

28 Dr Amit S Patel amiras1802@rediffmail,com 8980808283

29 Dr Bharat C Shah bcshahin@yahoo.co.in 9825319693

30 Dr S P Shrivastav charusatya@gmail.com 9427053052

31 Dr Kamal Jain kamaljainbaroda@gmail.com 9426721437

32 Dr B M Chauhan bhumiprit@yahoo.co.in 9879744223

33 Dr Pragnesh R Shah pragnesh8399@yahoo.com 9426336422/ 9274580241

34 Dr P C Jain drpcjain9@gmail.com 9824408956

35 Dr Prakash V Patel patelpv2003@yahoo.com 9662423284

36 Dr Ajay P Pandya dr_ajaypandya@yahoo.co.in 9376217455

37 Dr Sunil Nagori sunilnagori07@gmail.com 9327212727

38 Dr Ashit Vyas ashitvyas@vsnl.com 9825469011

39 Dr Anupam Banerjee

40 Dr Shirish Worah 93282 53033

41 Dr Mitesh C Shah drmiteshcshah@yahoo.co.in 9904476644
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42 Dr Rakesh S Patel drrakesh@doctor.com 9825343673

43 Dr Bharati Makwana

44 Dr Mukesh K Trivedi drmkund@yahoo.com 9426596260

45 Dr Ashesh D Patel patelaseshd@yahoo.com 9428974780

46 Dr Dilip Dixit 9409279779

47 Dr Prafull N Nagwekar nprafull2002@yahoo.com 9925047871

48 Dr J K Vyas drjkvyas@rediffmail.com 9974839368

49 Dr Nilesh K Shah niklasha@yahoo.in 9824386860

50 Dr D K Parekh parekh_dinesh@yahoo.com 9662038655

51 Dr Yatish P Shah yatish66@yahoo.com 9825027625

52 Dr Arvindkumar M Mandalia

53 Dr Bhavana Jadav bhavanahjadav@gmail.com 9879524036

54 Dr Sujata A Rane sujanant@yahoo.com 99099 86743

55 Dr Amit S Rana ASRN@hzw.ltindia.com 9825282960

56 Dr SubratTripathi ssstripss@yahoo.com 9825051465

57 Dr Atul R Toshniwal dratulrt@yahoo.com 9824703345

58 Dr Mayur N Vadi mayurvadi@gmail.com 9998984932

59 Dr Shirish H Gandhi shirishkumar.Gandhi@ril.com 8511101558

60 Dr N K Jani janimbbs@yahoo.co.in 9558557730

61 Dr Dinesh M Rathod drdineshrathod@yahoo.com

62 Dr Pradeepkumar Pani pradeep.pani@Ril.com 9327566709

63 Dr Atulkumar  Gupta dr.atul_gupta@yahoo.co.in 9924871060

64 Dr Mihir R Sheth dr_mihir_sheth@yahoo.co.in 9327766115

65 Dr Vinod K Sharda

66 Dr Santosh Joshi santoshjoshi1@essar.com 8238015454

67 Dr Shailesh O Shah drshaileshshah@in.com 9825207137

68 Dr Vinesh B Patel drvineshpatel@gmail.com 9426389110

69 Dr Nita S Patel nitapatel712@gmail.com 9825566303

70 Dr Vipul J Kataria 9426022173

71 Dr Savita Deshpande drhemant1969@yahoo.co.in 9879071531

72 Dr Ghanshyam A Matlani vrmatlani@gmail.com 92284 22707

73 Dr Haresh R Shah drharesh10@gmail.com 9825046515

74 Dr Nilesh M Shah 19nileshshah@gmail.com 9824354925

75 Dr Ulka Korde ulkakorde@yahoo.com 9687633308

76 Dr Manoj R Suthariya manoj4444@gmail.com 9426807260

77 Dr Jayesh  A Patel p.jayesh1962@gmail.com 9825049903

78 Dr SurekhaVinod vinodsurekha2004@yahoo.co.in 9825210757

79 Dr S K Verma drvermask@yahoo.in 9998220895

80 Dr Darshan Banker info@bankersheart.com 9824349023

81 Dr Parul Banker parulbanker24@gmail.com 9825029727

82 Dr Zaver M Jethava drzm_jethava@yahoo.com 9879112636

83 Dr Divyesh Shah drdivyeshshah@yahoo.com 9824087100

84 Dr Smit Matalia smit@mopower.net.in 9824415524

85 Dr Santoshkumar Awasthi santoshawasthi@yahoo.com 9909924216

86 Dr Amita Shah dramita81@gmail.com 9925238752
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87 Dr Nilesh D Parikh nilesh_parikh2020@yahoo.co.in 90330 91202

88 Dr Rakshit Akruwala dr.akruwala@gmail.com 9662536726/ 9825083456

90 Dr Subodhkumar Sharma sks1752@yahoo.com 9724091500

91 Dr D S Tawar drtrst@yahoo.com 9724091515

92 Dr Vivek Agrawal agrawaldr_vivek@yahoo.co.in 937407032

93 Dr Prafullata Ashok Patel prafullata.patel@yahoo.com 9998965847

94 Dr SandipkumarVinod Thakkar drsandy2006@gmail.com 9099016509/ 9687660222

95 Dr Naresh Gadhvi drnareshhgadhavi@yahoo.com 9979891252

96 Dr Ketan K Patel kmh.ketan@gmail.com 9898504706

97 Dr Kishor G Parikh kishorparikh69@gmail.com 98795 86907

98 Dr Bhavin Dave drbhavin_dave@yahoo.com 99792 26123

99 Dr Niraj B Pandit drniraj74@gmail.com 9825371135

100 Dr Jay Arvind Shah drjayashah@yahoo.co.in 9998107506

101 Dr Yogesh Natavarlal Patel yogshipatel@yahoo.co.in 9427031827

102 Dr Milan K.Thakar mt1985in@yahoo.co.in 9558804701

103 Dr Jasmin H Jasani drjasmin27@gmail.com 9978440069

104 Dr (Mrs) HetalJasminJasani drhetal24@gmail.com 9978906569

105 Dr Rikul C Shah ricks.01in@gmail.com 9376224160

105 Dr Nikesh K Shah nikesh@yahoo.com 9825044301

106 Dr Jayant Kumar Pamar drjayantmbbs@yahoo.co.in 9427055913

107 Dr Reema P Solanki reema.solanki@ril.com 8980026135

108 Dr Prashant Bardoli pbardoli@gmail.com 9805600875

106 Dr Alka Pagi alkapagi1984@gmail.com 9537465149

110 Dr Lalit Machhar lalit_machhar@yahoo.com 9825033318

111 Dr Rajeshkumar M Shah rajmshah61@gmail.com 9825040971

112 Dr TusharM.Talavalia dr.tushar2112@gmail.com 9909904617

113 Dr Prerak Narayanbhai Modi prerakmodi85@gmail.com 9974706449

114 Dr Gunjan A Patel gunjanap@gmail.com 8128997535

115 Dr Ankit Singhania ankitsinghania@yahoo.com 9824317709

116 Dr Rajiv .S. Shah rajivortho@gmail.com 9825011487

117 Dr Bhikubhai .M. Patel bmp.barodahospital@gmail.com 9825011478

118 Dr Ajaykumar  S Gupta ajasgup@gmail.com 9924671060

119 Dr Bhaumik V Upadhyaya bhaumikupadhyay@gmail.com 9825337308

120 Dr Hitesh S Fadia prema.hitesh2005@yahoo.co.in 9427787525

121 Dr Jayprakash B Vaidya jayprakash.vaidya@piramal.com 9726588569

122 Dr Amit B Bhatia dr.amit.bhatia.888gmail.com 9428766762

123 Dr D R Nagpure nagpuredn@indianoil.in 9687695330

124 Dr Kiran V  Monani kiranmonani@yahoo.in 9824424496

125 Dr Kalrav S Thakkar dr.kalrav9@outlook.com 9825771334

126 Dr Amar K Joshi joshiakj@yahoo.co.in 9998888083

127 Dr Sachin Kulkarni kuki22177@rediffmail.com 9825165045

128 Dr Arjunkumar H Vasava vasava49@gmail.com 9909013812

129 Dr Maharshi V Patel mararshivp84@yahoo.co.in 9429312028

130 Dr Kalpesh Vasava kalpesh.vasava06@yahoo.com 9904944994/ 9428288773

131 Dr Kinjal Parajapati dr.kinjalprajapati@gmail.com 9725122179/ 7574811534
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132 Dr Kaushik A Parmar drkaushikmedicine@gmail.com 9898251563

134 Dr Mrugesh N Suthar dr.mrugesh81@gmail.com 9925440084

135 Dr Tapan Pathak tapan.pathak@ril.com 9724329407

136 Dr Divyesh Patel divyeshkumarpatel85@gmail.com 9909148897

137 Dr  Vijay R Patel vijay_patel487@yahoo.com 9227135446

138 Dr Saurin V Patel drpatelsv@gmail.com 9924470101

139 Dr Parth R Joshi industrialhealthconsultant@gmal.com 9662490055

140 Dr Pratik H Bharucha pratikhb299@gmail.com 9925497360

141 Dr Gaurang P Pathak drgaurangmedico @gmail .com 9898567989

142 Dr Girish Patel cgap.44565@gmail.com 9428761645/ 7096008880

143 Dr Nirav Darji  drdarjinirav@gmail.com 9924800989/ 9727288027

145 Dr Dinesh H Prajapati dineshkumar.h.prajapati@ril.com 8427004621

144 Dr Pratin B Trivedi pratintrivedi@yahoo.com 9998217282

145 Dr Kalpita S Shringarpore kshringaroure@gmail.com 9824673141

146 Dr Amit S Ganasva dramitganasva@gmail.com 9427349717

147 Dr Jaydevsinh G Virpare jaydev.virpara7@gmail.com 8154857572

148 Dr Atulkumar K Patel dratulpatel1881995@gmail.com 9638108994

149 Dr Rupin I Panchal rupin_panchal@yahoo.co.in 9913738464

150 Dr Nirajkumar S Patel patelrniraj@gmail.com 9574267849

151 Dr Rakesh Kumar Makkar makkar.rita@gmail.com 9879149295

152 Dr Deepak Kumar Sharma drdeepak1105@gmail.com 9727739711

153 Dr Jaimeen P Jesalpura Vaishviortho@gmail.com 9979850894

154 Dr Rakeshbhai B Patel dr.rakeshpatel74@gmail.com 9898159444

155 Dr Uttkarsh M  Shah drutkarsh2537@gmail.com 9879149295

156 Dr Tarang R Bhavsar tarang_bhavsar@outlook.com 9725907507

157 Dr Jayesh M Patel kalpu_tony@yahoo.com 9825815218

158 Dr Kalpana J Patel kalpu_tony@yahoo.com 9978917515

159 Dr Nimit S Patel drnspatel12@yahoo.co.in 9429536835

160 Dr Krushnakant S Patel drkkpatel9444@gmaIL.com 9824255277

161 Dr Chetan Chauhan drchetan2009@Live.com 9879172807

162 Dr Veena Rai Dhillon veenadhillon@gmail.com 7043134938

163 Dr Pragnesh R Patel drpragnesh.patel@piind.com 9512030621

164 Dr Ashvin K Kaner ashwin51115@gmail.com 9662056978

165 Dr Abhi  Modi drabhimodi2013@gmail.com 9913533099

166 Dr Nishant Mistry dr nishchin@gmail.com 9879153044

167 Dr Kartik  Kumar D Patel drkartikpatell@gmail.com 9429002017

168 Dr Shivaji Kanate shiva.universe@gmail.com 9824660497/ 8160146184

169 Dr 
Jiteshkumar shaileshbhai 

Hadia
hadiahitesh@gmail.com 9574766438/ 7011953318

170 Dr Tushar M Shah omtushar1960@gmail.com 9712998780/ 9825041065

171 Dr Vijya Lakshmi vijjikeetu@gmail.com 9989331313

172 Dr Jitendra B Patel Jitendra1771981@gmail.com 9998723165

173 Dr Ketankumar D Pandya ketanpandya10.kp@gmail.com 9727081624

174 Dr Sameer Chaudhary drsameerchaudhary14@gmail.com 8980008906

175 Dr Girish V Kalmady, gvkalmady@gmail.com  6361070797/9601285939

176 Dr Moin I Patel patelmoin303@gmail.com 9427787738
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177 Dr Prakash B Shah drprakash_shah@yahoo.in 9016535035

178 Dr Bhavika P Darji darjibhavika17@yahoo.com 7600251319

179 Dr Prajeshkumar B Darji darjiprajeshkumar@yahoo.com 9558352954

180 Dr Shyam M Sardhara sardharashyam@gmail.com 8866373838

181 Dr Miteshkumar D Patel mitesh.p.dr@gmail.com 8511048192

182 Dr Ashok B  Sharma drashoksharma60@gmail.com 9898847264

183 Dr Jinesh S Patel medicojinesh@gmail.com 9510677097

184 Dr Tejas J Patel DOC.TEJ10@YAHOO.IN 9099948590/9265875165

185 Dr Vikas Vikram drvikasvikram25@gmail.com 7977429658

186 Dr Sandip S Kabra sandipkabra1986@gmail.com 9998938376

187 Dr Nirali B Vasava drniralibvsv22791@gmail.com 8141870651

188 Dr Vinay A Barot barotvinay@gmail.com 9925220776

189 Dr Hemendra R Suthar dr.hemendrasuthar@gmail.com 9712987068

190 Dr Kalpesh kumar Khaped kkhaped@yahoo.com 9879092974

191 Dr Krupa Patel, krupapatel103@gmail.com 9901315169

192 Dr Mayur D Patel dr.mayur08@yahoo.com 9904048811

193 Dr Ritika K Soni ritzsoni98@gmail.com 99795060049

194 Dr  Dipak C Sheth deepakshth007@gmail.com 9537537360

195 Dr Bhavik C Kanabar drkbc007@gmail.com 9427447308

196 Dr Sunilkumar R Yadav drsunilyadav27@gmail.com 9427155222

197 Dr Ashakumari  S Yadav drashakumari85@gmail.com 9428540556

198 Dr Shalin Sunil  Nagori shalinnagori07@gmail.com 7621830703

199 Dr Tejal B Shah  tbshah@gsfcltd.com 9909986742

200 Dr Satish patel drsatish.patel1810@gamil.com 9687626840

201 Dr Manan Dani manandani007@gamil.com 8866644000

202 Dr kamal Mistry drkamalmistry@gamail.com 9913301086

203 Dr Mitesh Kumar B Shah drmiteshkumar@gmail.com 9898027431

204 Dr Ashish N Patel lalu_1984@yahoo.com 9978963963

205 Dr Nikunj C Kansara  docnikunjkansara@gmail.com                  8939661674

206 Dr Aarthi Ganesan aarthiganesan95@gmail.com 9360620728

207 Dr Kanubhai P Parmar jhanvinurshimhome@gmail.com 9033883603

208 Dr Jayanti M Parmar drjmparmar@gmail.com 9427075255

209 Dr Sahajanand Thakar sahajanandthakar@gmail.com 6353700724

210 Dr Ami S Thakar amihajuri@yahoo.co.in 6353700724

211 Dr  Bhautik  Rajeshbhai  Darji darjibhautik294@gmail.com 7433013114

212 Dr  Dhaval Rajubhai Patel Dpg28406@gmail.com 9319456679

213 Dr  Rikhiv Avinash Desai Rikhivdesai@gmail.com 7600429717

214 Dr Prashant Parmar prashantparmar.958.pp@gmail.com 8980218797

215 Dr Balbhadrasinh A Vasava balbhadra.vasava@gmail.com 96387535538

216 Dr Karan G Chauhan ckaran3012@gmail.com 7405060383

217 Dr Krutika R  Upadhyay kruti.upadhyay444@gmail.com 7048101218

218 Dr Pradeep Kumar Basto drdeepumeenu@gmail.com 970312348

219 Dr Pranav Patel patelpranav71@gmail.com 940841369

220 Dr Anil Pania anilpania@gsfcltd.com 9978923097
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